W
ire
&
Ca
bl
e
Be
ld
en
1082
1242A C Polyethylene Insulated, Light Gray PVC Jacket CM 4 .154 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1242A-U1000-08 148.40
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221

NEC
Type
No. of
Cond.
Nominal
O.D. (in.)Fig. Description
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool
Price Per
1000' Spool
500' Spools 1000' Spools
1227A A Category 3, S-R Polyolefin Insulated, Gray PVC Jacket CMR 2 .173 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 566-1227A1-U1000-08 120.56
9562 B Category 1, PVC Insulated, Gray PVC Jacket Chrome CMG 2 .199 566-9562-500 179.74 566-9562-1000 320.87
9566 B Category 1, PVC Insulated, Gray PVC Jacket Chrome CMG 6 .289 566-9566-500 431.58 566-9566-1000 901.44
9585 B Category 1, PVC Insulated, Gray PVC Jacket Chrome CMG 25 .480 566-9585-500 1745.74 566-9585-1000 3491.49
Unshielded, Twisted Pairs
TELEPHONE OR DATA CABLES
TWISTED PAIR CABLES
1588A D Category 5e, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket Gray CM 2 .183 24 566-1588A-1000 162.66
1590A D Category 5e, FEP Insulated, Plenum Jacket Blue CMP 2 .165 24 566-1590A-1000 272.88
1583A D Category 5e, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket 02-06, 08-10 CM 4 .195 24 566-1583A-1000-__ 148.66
1583B D Category 5e, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket Pink CM 4 .195 24 566-1583B-1000 173.59
1585A D Category 5e, FEP Insulated, Plenum Jacket Natural CMP 4 .198 24 566-1585A-1000 298.16
1585B D Category 5e, FEP Insulated, Plenum Jacket Pink CMP 4 .197 24 566-1585B-1000 336.16
1700A D Category 5e, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket 02-06, 09 CM 4 .200 24 566-1700A-1000-__ 204.30
1701A D Category 5e, FEP Insulated, Plenum Jacket 02-05, 08-10 CMP 4 .195 24 566-1701A-1000-__ 392.79
1702A D Category 5e, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket Lt. Blue CM 2 x 4 .200 x .415 24 566-1702A-1000-06 421.38
1703A D Category 5e, FEP Insulated, Plenum Jacket Natural CMP 2 x 4 .195 x .405 24 566-1703A-1000 1068.48
1752A D Category 5e, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket 02-07, 10 CM 4 .220 24 566-1752A-1000-__ 331.74
1872A E Category 6, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket 02-07, 09, 10 CMR 4 .365 x .165 23 566-1872A-1000-__ 282.78
1875GB E Category 6, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket 04-06, 09, 10 CMR 4 .365 x .165 24 566-1875GB-1000-__ 392.76
1874A E Category 6, FEP Insulated, Plenum Jacket 02-05, 07, 09, 10 CMP 4 .365 x .165 23 566-1874A-1000-__ 746.82
7851A F Category 6, Polyolefin Insulated, PVC Jacket 02-06, 09, 10 CMR 4 .227 x .315 23 566-7851A-1000-__ 410.58
7852A F Category 6, FEP Insulated, Plenum Jacket 01-02, 04-10 CMP 4 .218 x .290 23 566-7852A-1000-__ 1116.36
Unshielded, Twisted Pairs
A B C D E
• AWG: 22 (Solid)Unshielded, 4 Conductor
• AWG: 24 (Solid) Available in box only